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Nome
Enzo Valentim
Kevin Fontaine
Felipe Macan
Denis dos Anjos
Fabio Puccini
Gabrielly Lewis da Silva
Maria Fernanda Mafe
Gabriel Narin
Luiz Henrique Martins Silva
Marcelo Martins Gomes de Almeida Simões
Maria Fernanda Mafe
Andre Schettini
Adilson Callix
Guilherme da Silva Jorgeto
Eduardo  Giacon Junior
Gabriel Narin
Jose Assis Clementino
Bruno Satoshi
Diogo Vitor
Henrique Franco de Castro
Hugo Viviani
Claudio Rogerio Rodrigues
Paulo Jales Ribeiro
Eduardo Burr
Ricardo de Camargo
Maciel Salvador Araujo Junior
Dino Chiarelli Junior
Fabio Dall Cortivo
Jhonathan Piai Maule
Michel Rodrigues Oliveira
Diego Borges Noronha
Michel Rodrigues Oliveira
Gabriel Narin

Melhor Tm geral
2:02.093
2:04.328
2:04.763
2:06.892
2:08.563
2:08.905
2:08.998
2:09.838
2:09.917
2:10.324
2:10.516
2:10.640
2:10.741
2:12.046
2:12.443
2:12.546
2:13.696
2:14.644
2:15.404
2:18.505
2:18.706
2:20.143
2:20.198
2:20.530
2:21.710
2:24.661
2:25.196
2:26.491
2:28.781
2:32.555
2:39.192
2:39.862
2:41.479

2o. tempo geral
2:03.047
2:04.744
2:05.333
2:07.771
2:08.736
2:09.285
2:09.629
2:10.727
2:10.131
2:10.581
2:12.153
2:11.341
2:11.403
2:12.347
2:13.238
2:12.899
2:14.615
2:15.000
2:16.773
2:19.091
2:20.380
2:20.822
2:21.060
2:21.794
2:21.727
2:25.480
2:26.233
2:27.931
2:29.613
2:33.652
2:40.758
2:40.923
2:45.033

Tem Superliga
Sabado

Grid 250 300 500

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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